
DRINKS

AYALA----------------------------
Britannia Selection Brut Majeur

AYALA----------------------------
Britannia Selection Rosé Majeur

TAITTINGER-----------------------
Prelude, Grand Cru Brut

GRATIEN & MEYER------------------
Cremant de Loire Brut

FERNANDO DE CASTILLA---------
Antique PX

EGGE GÅRD--------------------
Iseple

J.M DE FONSECA----------------
Moscatel de Setubal 10 YO

GRAHAM’S---------------------
Late Bottle Vintage

FRANCOIS LURTON--------------
Mas Janeil Maury

170,-

190,-

115,-

105,-

99,-

Sweet (6cl)

Sparkling

Rosé

CHÂTEAU DE BERNE-----------------
Grand Recolte Rosé

SPILDEMOST-----------------------

COCA COLA------------------------

COLA ZERO------------------------

FANTA----------------------------

SPRITE----------------------------

BRITANNIA STILL------------------

BRITANNIA SPARKLING---------------

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER------------

BRITANNIA KOMBUCHA---------------

SOLERA GALIPETTE CIDRE BRUT------

SOLERA GALIPETTE CIDRE SEC-------

225,-

56,-

56,-

56,-

56,-

56,-

56,-

45,-

65,-

49,-

GlassBottle

98,- 

102,-

 Non-alcoholic

Cider

910,-

995,-

1125,-

595,-

/ 139,-

/ 165,-

/ 115,-

645,- / 130,-

795,-

595,-

All wines on our menu contain sulphites 

apart from those marked*

ALLEGRINI------------------------
Corte Giara Chardonnay

MUD HOUSE------------------------
Sauvignon Blanc

DAVID SAUTERAU--------------------
Sancerre

WONGRAVEN------------------------
Morgenstern Riesling

DOMAINE LAROCHE, ST. MARTIN------
Chablis 

SCHLOSS LIESER--------------------
Thomas Haag, Riesling Kabinett 

Reds

595,-

595,-

695,-

625,-

745,-

625,-

/ 115,-

/ 115,-

/ 140,-

/ 125,-

/ 145,-

/ 125,-

ALLEGRINI------------------------
La Bragia

LE VOLTE-------------------------
Ornellaia 

BORGOGNO-------------------------
Barbera d’alba 

BORGOGNO-------------------------
“No Name” 0,75 

BORGOGNO-------------------------
“No Name” Mag.

LA RIOJA ALTA--------------------
Gran Reserva 904

CUNE-----------------------------
Gran Reserva

MARQUES DE CACERES---------------
Gaudium

FRANCOIS LURTON--------- ---------
Gran Lurton Cabernet Sauvignon

LE HAMEAU DES OLLIEUX------------
Corbieres

SCHUG----------------------------
Carneros Pinot Noir

SCHUG----------------------------
Sonoma Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

CONO SUR_-------------------------
Single Vineyard Syrah Block 25 La Palma

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES -----------
Reserva Malbec Mendoza

625,-

855,-

	 645,-

945,-

1990,-

945,-

725,-

1355,-

655,-

655,-

925,-

925,-

755,-

625,-

/ 135,-

/ 145,-

/ 195,-

/ 160,-

/ 145,-

/ 145,-

whites

grill Menu



beer

DAHL’S PILS-------------------------------
Contains: barley

DAHL’S, P.A. CLAUSSEN ALE----------------
Contains: barley

DAHL’S, BOLT------------------------------
Contains: barley

DAHL’S, LAMO WIT-----------------------
Contains: barley

FRYDENLUND, BAYER-------------------------
Contains: barley

89,-

115,-

115,-

105,-

98,- 

Draft (0,33)

Jonathans selection of meat

Jonathans selection of sea food

eXtra

200g OF THE CHEF’S SELECT CUTS
We pick a selection of cuts from the aging cabinet 

so you can enjoy the variety in taste and texture. 

Served with a wide range of sides.

Contains: ask your waiter

395,- per person

200g OF THE CHEF’S SELECT SEA FOOD
We pick a selection of sea food from the fish monger. 

Taste some of the best produce the sea can offer.

Served with a wide range of sides.

Contains: ask your waiter

425,- per person

JAPANESE WAGYU 50g
250,-

KING CRAB
Contains: Shellfish, butter

175,- 

DRY AGED ENTRECOTE 200g
345,-

Ask your waiter!

jonathans Cellar Steak  
425,- per person

180 G SIRLOIN OF BEEF

 
ONION SALAD/GRILLED BROCCOLI/FRESH SALAD

 
ROASTED POTATOES

 
BEARNAISE/PEPPER SAUCE/ ROASTED GARLIC MAYO

THE MEAT COMES PRE-SLICED
GRILL IT AS YOU WISH AND ENJOY IT  

WITH OUR SELECTION OF SIDES

Contains: Milk, sulphites, egg, mustard

Sweets

Small dishes

PANCAKE/CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM/ANCHO CHILI
Contains: Wheat, milk, egg

145,-

SEASONAL BERRIES/CARAMELIZED PISTACHIO/

ROSE ICE CREAM 
Contains: Pistachio, milk 

125,-

DOUGHNUT/RHUBARB CREAM/RHUBARB GLACE
Contains: Milk, wheat, egg

135,-

GRILLED FLAT BREAD/ONION/LEMON GRASS
Contains: Wheat, milk, fish, sulphite

185,-

GRILLED PADRONS/BAKED GARLIC & 
YUZU/SOUR CREAM DIP 
Contains: Milk, sulphite

175,-

DUMPLINGS/MINCED BEEF/ASIAN BROTH
Contains: Sulphite, wheat, egg, soy, sesame, shrimps

175,-

FRIED FISH CAKE/CAJUN SPICE/HOT SAUCE/
HERB SALAD

Contains: Fish, milk, wheat, sulphite

175,-

Bottle  (0,33)

BALADIN NAZIONALE-------------------------
Contains: barley

LE ROEULX GRISETTE-----------------------
Contains: barley

ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM----------------------- 	
Contains: barley

135,-

95,-

110,-

GLUTEN-FREE

BROOKLYN LAGER SPECIAL EFFECTS-----------
Contains: barley

ERDINGER---------------------------------
Contains: wheat

79,- 

85,-

Non-Alcoholic beer

BALADIN ISAAC ---------------------------- 	
Contains: barley

CHIMEY RØD-------------------------------
Contains: barley

CHIMEY BLÅ-------------------------------
Contains: barley

EINSTÖK TOASTED PORTER--------------------
Contains: barley

HITACHINO NEST WHITE ALE ---------------- 	
Contains: barley

BOULEVARD TANK 7 ------------------------- 	
Contains: barley

MONKEY BREW HOPTOPIA -------------------- 		
Contains: barley

LERVIG PERLER FOR SVIN-------------------- 	
Contains: barley

AUSTMANN COFFEE PORTER ------------------- 	
Contains: barley

135,-

135,-

150,-

120,-

135,-

145,-

135,-

120,-

115,-


